YAEYAMA

JAPANESE RESTAURANT

A LA CARTE

APPETIZERS B L

Yushi-Tofu A.
W LEE

Vinegared Mozuku Seaweed (@ ‘
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Peanut Tofu P A.
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Vinegared Sea Grapes ®

Gluten  Alcohol
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Salted Scallions

Alcohol
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Soaked Salmon Roe in Soy Sauce (#)
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SASHIMI i)
Sea Grapes @

Gluten_ Alcohol
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Calamari

Gluten  Alcohol

77 3 (FEH)
Giant Clam

. Gluten  Alcohol
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Today’s Local Fish A.
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Bluefin Lean Tuna @ A.
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Bluefin Medium Fatty Tuna AI
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Salmon

. Gidlen Alcohol
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Five kinds of Assorted Sashimi

Gluten  Alcohol
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Gluten  Alcohol

Grilled Ishigaki Beef, Yuzu Ponzu @

AEAELY TR

Gluten

Alcohol

¥ 830

¥ 830

¥ 930

¥ 1,760

¥ 1,860

¥ 1,650

¥ 1,760

¥ 2,270

¥ 2,990

¥ 2,680

¥ 3,090

¥ 5,050

¥ 1,960

¥ 3,610

¥ 3,710

GRILLED DISH B:&Wy

Grilled Okinawa Beef Sirloin on a Ceramic Plate(@ . 50g /
¥4,120/ ¥7,730
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Grilled Local Fish A.
S X

STEAMED and SIMMERED DISHES ZE LW - &Y

Japanese Steamed Egg Custard &)

Gluten Alcohol Shrimp
e s
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Braised Agu Pork Bellies in Dashi, Soy and Sugar
H—KS 5T

Stewed Ishigaki Beef,
Grated Japanese Radish, Ginger in Hot Pot ®

AR NS T

DEEP-FRIED DISHES #5174

Deep Fried Okinawa Peanut Tofu with Japanese Stock
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Shiimp  Alcohol

Scallions Tempura G@

luten  Alcohol
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Mozuku Seaweed Tempura
% f< @%ﬂ%%ﬂ'& uten  Alcohol

Local Vegetables Tempura (#) 1
CLEFN

Local Fish Tempura @
%ﬁa{ﬂ%% Gluten  Alcohol

Shrimps Tempura

~ = e Gluten Shrimp  Alcohol
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100g

¥ 2,580

¥ 830

¥ 3,400

¥ 3,400

¥1,240

¥1,860

¥1,450

¥1,450

¥1,860

¥2,060

NOODLES AND RICE &%

Yaeyama Soba Noodles @ A. ¥1,860
NEIZIE
Steamed Rice Served with Miso Soup, Pickled Vegetables AI ¥830

Fkty ME - R - FoW))

Okinawa Mixed Rice Served with Miso Soup, Pickled Vegetables ¥ 1,030
Lw— LIty MEw—Lu I8 BRI - Fow)

Gluten  Alcohol  Pork

Seafood on Steamed Rice ¥4,120
Served with Red Miso Soup, Pickled Vegetables G;@f A.
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Roast Ishigaki Beef on Steamed Rice ¥ 5,150
Served with Red Miso Soup, Pickled Vegetables G;@f A.
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Kid’s Udon Noodles & ® ¥ 1,450
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DESSERTS FH— k

Ice Cream or Sherbet ¥830
TAAZ ) =L F/2ld v —xXv b

Assorted Fruits
TN — VY bt

Small (/7) ¥1,240
Large (K) ¥3,920

*The 10% consumption tax and a 15% service charge are included in the prices.
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